
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

4931 30th  Place,  NW 

Day Monday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date. 
January 4,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
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8 
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12 

10:00a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
12:45p  f
12:50p 
1:30p 
2:45p  t
3:00p 
5:30p 
6:45p 
7:00p 
9:00p 

Sam Houston  came  to  stay  at  house  for  a  few  ays 
To office  with  MM  and  Jim  Williams via  Norman 
Arrived P-38 
Marshall McNeil,  wanting  to  come  see  LBJ 
Warren Duffee  and  John  Goldsmith 
Lunch in  P-38  $2.30 
Bill Moyers  (Fort Worth),  re:  coming  to  work  for  the  Senator 
Walter 
To Speaker's office 
To 30th  Place  with  MM  via Norman 
Dr. Yokelson 
Dinner: Mrs.  Johnson,  MM  &  Dean Sayre  had  coffee  but  did  not  eat 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


