0	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON	
•	, DAILY D				

Day Monday

Intry Time	Time		phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditu
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			Sam Houston came to stay at house for a few ays	
2	10:30a			To office with MM and Jim Williams via Norman	
3	ll:00a			Arrived P-38	1
4	12:45p	f		Marshall McNeil, wanting to come see LBJ	
5	12:50p			Warren Duffee and John Goldsmith	j
6	1:30p			Lunch in P-38 \$2.30	R
7	2:45p		t	Bill Moyers(Fort Worth), re coming to work for the Senator	
8	3:00p			Walter	
9	5:30p			To Speaker's office	
10	6:45p			To 30th Place with MM via Norman	
11	7:00p		į	Dr. Yokelson	
12	9:00p			Dinner: Mrs. Johnson, MM & Dean Sayre had coffee but did not eat	j